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Precinct
Electionwide
SLO

CON 121-14
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

CON 122-15L

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

CON 123-15
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

CON 124-16L

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

CON 125-16
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

CON 508-66
Polling
Vote by Mail

Total

Registered
Voters

730
730
730

1,605
1,605
1,605

1,549
1,549
1,549

1,435
1,435
1,435

88
88
88
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SOVC for: TEMPLETON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER,

TEMPLETON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT, All Counting Groups

STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST

NOVEMBER 6, 2018 CONSOLIDATED GENERAL ELECTION

COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO

FINAL OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS - SPLIT BY PRECINCTS

Cards Cast

139
418
557

351
915
1,266

283
910
1,193

301
729
1,030

20
46
66

Voters Cast

139
418
557

351
915
1,266

283
910
1,193

301
729
1,030

20
46
66

% Turnout

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

19.04%
57.26%
76.30%

21.87%
57.01%
78.88%

18.27%
58.75%
77.02%

20.98%
50.80%
71.78%

22.73%
52.27%
75.00%
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Precinct

CON 518-16

MB5

MB9

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling

Vote by Mail
Total

SLO - Total

Electionwide - Total

Registered
Voters

1,035
1,035
1,035

864
864
864

27
27
27
7,334
7,334

Cards Cast

181
597
778

674
674

26
26
5,590
5,590

Voters Cast

181
597
778

674
674

26
26
5,590
5,590

% Turnout

17.49%
57.68%
75.17%

0.00%
78.01%
78.01%

0.00%
96.30%
96.30%
76.22%
76.22%
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TEMPLETON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER (Vote for 2)
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Precinct E §§ g g Precinct <§( é
Electionwide Electionwide
SLO SLO
CON 121-14 CON 121-14
Polling 0 1 0 0 Polling 0 0
Vote by Mail 0 1 0 0 Vote by Mail 0 0
Total 0 1 0 0 Total 0 0
CON 122-15L CON 122-15L
Polling 139 730 97 2 Polling 66 36.87% 33 1844%
Vote by Mail 418 730 307 6 Vote by Mail 165 31.55% 130 24.86%
Total 557 730 404 8 Total 231 3291% 163 23.22%
CON 123-15 CON 123-15
Polling 351 1,605 227 2 Polling 148  31.29% 117 2474%
Vote by Mail 915 1,605 483 2 Vote by Mail 409 30.41% 344 25.58%
Total 1,266 1,605 710 4 Total 557 30.64% 461 25.36%
CON 124-16L CON 124-16L
Polling 283 1,549 145 0 Polling 139 33.02% 105  24.94%
Vote by Mail 910 1,549 460 6 Vote by Mail 414 30.58% 340 25.11%
Total 1,193 1,549 605 6 Total 553 31.15% 445 25.07%
CON 125-16 CON 125-16
Polling 301 1,435 232 2 Polling 153 41.58% 81 22.01%
Vote by Mail 729 1,435 473 4 Vote by Mail 314 32.01% 239 24.36%
Total 1,030 1,435 705 6 Total 467  34.62% 320 23.72%
CON 508-66 CON 508-66
Polling 20 88 19 0 Polling 11 5238% 4 19.05%
Vote by Mail 46 88 42 0 Vote by Mail 20 40.00% 7 14.00%
Total 66 88 61 0 Total 31 43.66% 11 15.49%
CON 518-16 CON 518-16
Polling 181 1,035 135 2 Polling 89 39.56% 53  23.56%
Vote by Mail 597 1,035 377 4 Vote by Mail 309 38.01% 192 23.62%

Total 778 1,035 512 6 Total 398 38.34% 245 23.60%
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Precinct
Electionwide
SsLO
CON 121-14
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 122-15L
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 123-15
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 124-16L
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 125-16
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 508-66
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 518-16
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

BARBY LICHTI
WUNSCH

32
104
136

106
280
386

77
263
340

58
188
246

11
15

41
128
169

17.88%
19.89%
19.37%

22.41%
20.82%
21.23%

18.29%
19.42%
19.15%

15.76%
19.16%
18.24%

19.05%
22.00%
21.13%

18.22%
15.74%
16.28%

KATRINA V.
MERSON

48
124
172

102
312
414

100
337
437

76
240
316

12
14

42
184
226

26.82%
23.71%
24.50%

21.56%
23.20%
22.77%

23.75%
24.89%
24.62%

20.65%
24.46%
23.42%

9.52%
24.00%
19.72%

18.67%
22.63%
21.77%

Write-in

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Total Votes

179
523
702

473
1,345
1,818

421
1,354
1,775

368
981
1,349

21
50
71

225
813
1,038

Unresolved
Write-In
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Precinct
MB5
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
MB9
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
SLO - Total

Electionwide - Total

Times Cast

o

674
674

26
26
5,590
5,590

Registered
Voters

[*3
sy
A

864
864

27
27
27
7,334
7,334

Undervotes

o

451
451

18
18
3,466
3,466

Overvotes

44
44

Precinct
MB5

MB9
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Polling 0
Vote by Mail 299
Total 299
Polling 0
Vote by Mail 11
Total 11
SLO - Total 2,547
Electionwide - Total 2,547

33.86%
33.86%

32.35%
32.35%
33.21%
33.21%

JAN NIMICK

217
217

10
10
1,872
1,872

24.58%
24.58%

29.41%
29.41%
24.41%
24.41%
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Precinct
MB5
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
MB9
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
SLO - Total

Electionwide - Total

BARBY LICHTI
WUNSCH

o

163
163

1,464
1,464

18.46%
18.46%

26.47%
26.47%
19.09%
19.09%

KATRINA V.
MERSON

o

204
204

1,787
1,787

23.10%
23.10%

11.76%
11.76%
23.30%
23.30%

Write-in

o O O o o

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Total Votes

o

883
883

34
34
7,670
7,670

Unresolved
Write-In

o O O o o
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