Page: 1 of 6 12/4/2018 9:29:43 AM

SOVC for: TEMPLETON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER, TEMPLETON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT, All Counting Groups

STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST NOVEMBER 6, 2018 CONSOLIDATED GENERAL ELECTION COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO FINAL OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS - SPLIT BY PRECINCTS

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout	
Electionwide					
SLO					
CON 121-14					
Polling	1	0	0	0.00%	
Vote by Mail	1	0	0	0.00%	
Total	1	0	0	0.00%	
CON 122-15L					
Polling	730	139	139	19.04%	
Vote by Mail	730	418	418	57.26%	
Total	730	557	557	76.30%	
CON 123-15					
Polling	1,605	351	351	21.87%	
Vote by Mail	1,605	915	915	57.01%	
Total	1,605	1,266	1,266	78.88%	
CON 124-16L					
Polling	1,549	283	283	18.27%	
Vote by Mail	1,549	910	910	58.75%	
Total	1,549	1,193	1,193	77.02%	
CON 125-16					
Polling	1,435	301	301	20.98%	
Vote by Mail	1,435	729	729	50.80%	
Total	1,435	1,030	1,030	71.78%	
CON 508-66					
Polling	88	20	20	22.73%	
Vote by Mail	88	46	46	52.27%	
Total	88	66	66	75.00%	

Page: 2 of 6 12/4/2018 9:29:43 AM

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
CON 518-16				
Polling	1,035	181	181	17.49%
Vote by Mail	1,035	597	597	57.68%
Total	1,035	778	778	75.17%
MB5				
Polling	864	0	0	0.00%
Vote by Mail	864	674	674	78.01%
Total	864	674	674	78.01%
MB9				
Polling	27	0	0	0.00%
Vote by Mail	27	26	26	96.30%
Total	27	26	26	96.30%
SLO - Total	7,334	5,590	5,590	76.22%
Electionwide - Total	7,334	5,590	5,590	76.22%

Page: 3 of 6 12/4/2018 9:29:43 AM

TEMPLETON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER (Vote for 2)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
Electionwide				
SLO				
CON 121-14				
Polling	0	1	0	0
Vote by Mail	0	1	0	0
Total	0	1	0	0
CON 122-15L				
Polling	139	730	97	2
Vote by Mail	418	730	307	6
Total	557	730	404	8
CON 123-15				
Polling	351	1,605	227	2
Vote by Mail	915	1,605	483	2
Total	1,266	1,605	710	4
CON 124-16L				
Polling	283	1,549	145	0
Vote by Mail	910	1,549	460	6
Total	1,193	1,549	605	6
CON 125-16				
Polling	301	1,435	232	2
Vote by Mail	729	1,435	473	4
Total	1,030	1,435	705	6
CON 508-66				
Polling	20	88	19	0
Vote by Mail	46	88	42	0
Total	66	88	61	0
CON 518-16				
Polling	181	1,035	135	2
Vote by Mail	597	1,035	377	4
Total	778	1,035	512	6

Precinct	MATT VIERRA		JAN NIMICK		
Electionwide					
SLO					
CON 121-14					
Polling	0		0		
Vote by Mail	0		0		
Total	0		0		
CON 122-15L					
Polling	66	36.87%	33	18.44%	
Vote by Mail	165	31.55%	130	24.86%	
Total	231	32.91%	163	23.22%	
CON 123-15					
Polling	148	31.29%	117	24.74%	
Vote by Mail	409	30.41%	344	25.58%	
Total	557	30.64%	461	25.36%	
CON 124-16L					
Polling	139	33.02%	105	24.94%	
Vote by Mail	414	30.58%	340	25.11%	
Total	553	31.15%	445	25.07%	
CON 125-16					
Polling	153	41.58%	81	22.01%	
Vote by Mail	314	32.01%	239	24.36%	
Total	467	34.62%	320	23.72%	
CON 508-66					
Polling	11	52.38%	4	19.05%	
Vote by Mail	20	40.00%	7	14.00%	
Total	31	43.66%	11	15.49%	
CON 518-16					
Polling	89	39.56%	53	23.56%	
Vote by Mail	309	38.01%	192	23.62%	
Total	398	38.34%	245	23.60%	

Page: 4 of 6 12/4/2018 9:29:43 AM

Precinct	Barby Lichti Wunsch		KATRINA V. MERSON		Write-in		Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
Electionwide								
SLO								
CON 121-14								
Polling	0		0		0		0	0
Vote by Mail	0		0		0		0	0
Total	0		0		0		0	0
CON 122-15L								
Polling	32	17.88%	48	26.82%	0	0.00%	179	0
Vote by Mail	104	19.89%	124	23.71%	0	0.00%	523	0
Total	136	19.37%	172	24.50%	0	0.00%	702	0
CON 123-15								
Polling	106	22.41%	102	21.56%	0	0.00%	473	0
Vote by Mail	280	20.82%	312	23.20%	0	0.00%	1,345	0
Total	386	21.23%	414	22.77%	0	0.00%	1,818	0
CON 124-16L								
Polling	77	18.29%	100	23.75%	0	0.00%	421	0
Vote by Mail	263	19.42%	337	24.89%	0	0.00%	1,354	0
Total	340	19.15%	437	24.62%	0	0.00%	1,775	0
CON 125-16								
Polling	58	15.76%	76	20.65%	0	0.00%	368	0
Vote by Mail	188	19.16%	240	24.46%	0	0.00%	981	0
Total	246	18.24%	316	23.42%	0	0.00%	1,349	0
CON 508-66								
Polling	4	19.05%	2	9.52%	0	0.00%	21	0
Vote by Mail	11	22.00%	12	24.00%	0	0.00%	50	0
Total	15	21.13%	14	19.72%	0	0.00%	71	0
CON 518-16								
Polling	41	18.22%	42	18.67%	0	0.00%	225	0
Vote by Mail	128	15.74%	184	22.63%	0	0.00%	813	0
Total	169	16.28%	226	21.77%	0	0.00%	1,038	0

Page: 5 of 6 12/4/2018 9:29:43 AM

Precinct MB5	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
Polling	0	864	0	0
Vote by Mail	674	864	451	14
Total	674	864	451	14
MB9				
Polling	0	27	0	0
Vote by Mail	26	27	18	0
Total	26	27	18	0
SLO - Total	5,590	7,334	3,466	44
Electionwide - Total	5,590	7,334	3,466	44

Precinct	MATT VIERRA		JAN NIMICK	
MB5				
Polling	0		0	
Vote by Mail	299	33.86%	217	24.58%
Total	299	33.86%	217	24.58%
MB9				
Polling	0		0	
Vote by Mail	11	32.35%	10	29.41%
Total	11	32.35%	10	29.41%
SLO - Total	2,547	33.21%	1,872	24.41%
Electionwide - Total	2,547	33.21%	1,872	24.41%

Page: 6 of 6 12/4/2018 9:29:43 AM

Precinct	BARBY LICHTI WUNSCH		KATRINA V. MERSON		Write-in		Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
MB5								
Polling	0		0		0		0	0
Vote by Mail	163	18.46%	204	23.10%	0	0.00%	883	0
Total	163	18.46%	204	23.10%	0	0.00%	883	0
MB9								
Polling	0		0		0		0	0
Vote by Mail	9	26.47%	4	11.76%	0	0.00%	34	0
Total	9	26.47%	4	11.76%	0	0.00%	34	0
SLO - Total	1,464	19.09%	1,787	23.30%	0	0.00%	7,670	0
Electionwide - Total	1,464	19.09%	1,787	23.30%	0	0.00%	7,670	0